

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening 7/13/2021 10:00 AM				East St. Andrews Drive Water Main Replacement Phase I Contract 2021-01 Mount Laurel, NJ 21909 00							
				Engineer's Estimate		Earle Asphalt Company		South State Inc.		Pioneer Pipe Contractors	
						1800 State Rt.34 Building 2, Suite 205 Wall Township, NJ 07719 P 732-308-1113 x206		PO Box 68 Bridgeton, NJ 08302 P 856-451-5300 F 856-455-3461		2682 Glassboro Crosskeys Sewell, NJ 08080 P 856-863-2280 F 856-863-2281	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
<b>BASE BID</b>											
1	10" CLDIP Water Main	925	LF	\$ 250.00	\$ 231,250.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 166,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 115,625.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 171,125.00
2	6" CLDIP Water Main	450	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 65,250.00	\$ 159.00	\$ 71,550.00
3	3/4" "K" Copper Water Service	580	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 23,200.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,320.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 69,600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 580.00
4	3/4" Curb Stop and Box	22	UN	\$ 500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 20,900.00
5	3/4" Corporation	22	UN	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 41,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 20,900.00
6	10"x 6" CLDIP Reducing Tee	2	UN	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00
7	6" 45-degree CLDIP Bend	2	UN	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
8	10" 45-degree CLDIP Bend	8	UN	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 4,160.00
9	10" 11.25-degree CLDIP Bend	7	UN	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 7.00
10	6" Gate Valve	2	UN	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
11	10" Gate Valve	2	UN	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
12	10" Sleeve Coupling	1	UN	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 753.13	\$ 753.13	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00
13	Sacrificial Anode	40	UN	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 26,000.00
14	Fire Hydrant, Complete	2	UN	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,995.00	\$ 13,990.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
15	Monument Box, If and Where Directed	1	UN	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
16	Refurbish Type "B" Inlet, Complete	2	UN	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
17	Refurbish Type "A" Inlet, Complete	1	UN	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
18	Remove and Replace Handicapped Ramp, Complete	6	UN	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
19	Miscellaneous Concrete Repairs	100	SF	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00
20	2" Mill and Overlay	3,400	SY	\$ 26.00	\$ 88,400.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 45,900.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 62,900.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID</b>				<b>\$524,450.00</b>		<b>\$400,213.13</b>		<b>\$413,415.00</b>		<b>\$449,342.00</b>	

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening 7/13/2021 10:00 AM				East St. Andrews Drive Water Main Replacement Phase I Contract 2021-01 Mount Laurel, NJ 21909 00							
				Mount Construction Co.		DSC Construcion Inc.		Crest General Construction		Black Rock Enterprises	
				427 South White Horse Pike PO Box 619 Berlin, NJ 08009 P 856-768-8493 x320		308 Lexington Ave Bayville, NJ 08721 P 732-269-2898 F 732-551-2806		880 Route 9 Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087 P 609-698-2122 F 609-698-2422		1316 English Town Road Old Bridge, NJ 08857 P 732-967-6400 F 732-967-6402	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
<b>BASE BID</b>											
1	10" CLDIP Water Main	925	LF	\$ 135.00	\$ 124,875.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 291,375.00				
2	6" CLDIP Water Main	450	LF	\$ 120.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 204.00	\$ 91,800.00				
3	3/4" "K" Copper Water Service	580	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 31,900.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,800.00				
4	3/4" Curb Stop and Box	22	UN	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 24,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,200.00				
5	3/4" Corporation	22	UN	\$ 315.00	\$ 6,930.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,200.00				
6	10"x 6" CLDIP Reducing Tee	2	UN	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 590.00				
7	6" 45-degree CLDIP Bend	2	UN	\$ 775.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00				
8	10" 45-degree CLDIP Bend	8	UN	\$ 895.00	\$ 7,160.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00				
9	10" 11.25-degree CLDIP Bend	7	UN	\$ 895.00	\$ 6,265.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00				
10	6" Gate Valve	2	UN	\$ 2,335.00	\$ 4,670.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00				
11	10" Gate Valve	2	UN	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00				
12	10" Sleeve Coupling	1	UN	\$ 861.00	\$ 861.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00				
13	Sacrificial Anode	40	UN	\$ 1,255.00	\$ 50,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00				
14	Fire Hydrant, Complete	2	UN	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 5,690.00	\$ 11,380.00				
15	Monument Box, If and Where Directed	1	UN	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00				
16	Refurbish Type "B" Inlet, Complete	2	UN	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00				
17	Refurbish Type "A" Inlet, Complete	1	UN	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 405.00				
18	Remove and Replace Handicapped Ramp, Complete	6	UN	\$ 3,995.00	\$ 23,970.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 21,600.00				
19	Miscellaneous Concrete Repairs	100	SF	\$ 36.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00				
20	2" Mill and Overlay	3,400	SY	\$ 22.00	\$ 74,800.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 71,400.00				
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID</b>				<b>\$452,381.00</b>		<b>\$525,600.00</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>	

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening 7/13/2021 10:00 AM				East St. Andrews Drive Water Main Replacement Phase I Contract 2021-01 Mount Laurel, NJ 21909 00							
				Coastline Construction LLC		Montana Construction		ConstructConnect		Dodge Data & Analytics	
				1959 Route 206 Southampton, NJ 08088 P 609-351-1542 F 609-801-2777		80 Contant Ave Lodi, NJ 07644 P 973-478-5200 F 973-478-7604		30 Technology Parkway S Suite 100, Norcross GA 30092 P 800-364-2059 F 866-570-8187		2860 S. State HW 161 Suite 160- #501 Grand Prairie, Tx 75052 P 413-893-0645	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
<b>BASE BID</b>											
1	10" CLDIP Water Main	925	LF								
2	6" CLDIP Water Main	450	LF								
3	3/4" "K" Copper Water Service	580	LF								
4	3/4" Curb Stop and Box	22	UN								
5	3/4" Corporation	22	UN								
6	10"x 6" CLDIP Reducing Tee	2	UN								
7	6" 45-degree CLDIP Bend	2	UN								
8	10" 45-degree CLDIP Bend	8	UN								
9	10" 11.25-degree CLDIP Bend	7	UN								
10	6" Gate Valve	2	UN								
11	10" Gate Valve	2	UN								
12	10" Sleeve Coupling	1	UN								
13	Sacrificial Anode	40	UN								
14	Fire Hydrant, Complete	2	UN								
15	Monument Box, If and Where Directed	1	UN								
16	Refurbish Type "B" Inlet, Complete	2	UN								
17	Refurbish Type "A" Inlet, Complete	1	UN								
18	Remove and Replace Handicapped Ramp, Complete	6	UN								
19	Miscellaneous Concrete Repairs	100	SF								
20	2" Mill and Overlay	3,400	SY								
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID</b>				<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>	